
               Oxford and Cambridge Musical Club               
 

1268th Concert 

Friday, December 11th, 1970, at 6.30 p.m. 

in St. Paul's Church, Bedford Street, W.C.1 
 
 
1. Trio Sonata in F, Op.2, No.5 

Larghetto – Allegro – Adagio – Allegro - Allegro 

 HANDEL 

 2. Sonatas for Two Violins and Continuo                      

(a) Largo - Allegro con fuoco - Grave - Allegro con brio  LOEILLET 

(b) Andante - Allegro - Largo - Allegro            HANDEL 

 
3. Trio No.4 in F 

Adagio - Menuetto - Presto 

HAYDN 

 
ANDREW SOLOMON (flute) PHILIP TAYLOR (violin) 
IAN WALLER (violin/viola)   ALFRED RUSSELL (cello) 

FRANCIS CATALA (continuo) 
 
 

INTERVAL 
 

4. Biblical Songs DVORAK 

1) 
2) 
4) 
5) 

      7) 
      8) 

9) 
10) 

Clouds of darkness 
Thou, O Lord, art my hiding place and shield 
The Lord is my shepherd 
I will sing a new song 
By the waters of Babylon 
Turn thee to me 
I will lift mine eyes 
O sing unto the Lord 

KEN GOUGH GWEN GOUGH 
 
 5. Wind Sextet - "Mlady"                                      JANACEK 

Allegro - Andante sostenuto - Vivace - Allegro animato

JULIAN ULLMAN (flute) 
RAYMOND BOND (clarinet) 
STEPHEN HOPE-WYNNE (bassoon)

JOHN MORTON (oboe) 
ROBIN LOCK (bass clarinet) 
PATRICK CLEMENTS (horn)

 

Francis Catala 


